Drink Menu

We have a sake master and offer sake specially selected from her own
taste and perspective.We change our sake according to the seasons,
so you will find a variety of unique sake throughout the year.We also
have a wide variety of whiskeys and shochu.
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Beer
¥ —
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Suntory PREMIUM MALT’ S(Draft)
oy RETLE R

Sapporo YEBISU (Draft)

THE A== FF 4

Asahi SUPER DRY (Bottled Beer)

Y RY—F— TV —

Suntory ALL FREE (Non-Alcohol Beer)

Whisky
A4 AF—
F—I)V F)x— 4
Old Parr 12 years
Bottle
Single
Double

Whisky and Soda
I—INA K=

Whisky and Coke

DR S (%
Whisky and Ginger Ale

Drink

¥ 820

¥ 320

¥ 8380

¥600

N )2 ¥ 10000
PR Z ¥300
5T ¥1600
NA K=V ¥800

¥ 780

¥780



Drink

Sake
H A5

Warm Sake | ()

TR AgIESE (Sl —& ¥750
Tokusen Kikumasamune <Hyogo> Lcup (180ml)
KEHK e (W) —& ¥750

Daishichi Junmai Kimoto <Fukushima> Leup (180ml)

Cold Sake Lol

st B X EEIL MORKMEREE QL) ¥7000
Dassai 39 Junmai Daiginjo{Yamaguchi) Quarter Bottle
Re ok Call ¥5000
Notojunmai{Ishikawa) Quarter Bottle
s RUORIE GBI ¥ 4500
Kakurei Junmai (Niigata) Quarter Bottle
SRBEFRIN 50 FORKIGEE (&1l X %1%(?01())
Ginban Bansyu 50 Junmai Daiginjo (Toyama) cupiem
WE A SELS MORKGEE (L) L1009
Dassai 39 Junmai Daiginjo{Yamaguchi)

3 ¥ 800
/ﬂ}%ﬁ <EE> lcup (180ml)
Kaito{Hyogo)

REEMK (L) ¥1300

. . . 1 (180ml)
Notojunmai{Ishikawa) capriEm
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Drink

Plum wine

L]
M M T AL T
Beninankou
IRER R O K
Red Shiso
EHMENS 25 B
KIBAICHU(spirits)
AN O Mg & W
Yuzu

Shochu

PBE I
(Sweet potato)

g o rowEtbiiaEIRE) Bottle
Makurazaki Satsuma Kametsubo Jikomi Glass

(Kagoshima)
KAk (EEWRE) Bottle
Yamatozakura (Kagoshima) Glass

(Barley)
HroRAERE) Bottle
Choppen (Kagoshima) Glass
FEO IR X CK) Bottle
Kogin-no-Sasayaki (Oita)

Glass
R % 200 M
RO K Ji R IK 200 M

“HT+L —4& 100H
-LEY P4 100H

¥ 680

¥ 650

¥650

¥ 650

¥ 5500
¥720

¥ 5500
¥720

¥ 4000
¥ 680

¥ 5000
¥700




Wine
I A v

N AT A VR
House Wine(Red)

FA—=X -7 IVETT V¥ ) T— )b

T3 VATV IT—=2 ITFT4TLA
DOMAINE DE VALMOISSINE PINOT NOIR
Bourgogne, France/Medium<{Red)

NN < NVIT— T A
CALVET MARGAUX
France/Full <Red>

White

N AT A ()
House Wine(White)

x 7Y S-¥xXLlLlL T75UA FL
Chablis La Pierrelee, France/Dry{white)

to5—-- Vo vary-v—ygy=gqr--I5v
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CELLAR SELECTION SAUVIGNON BLANC
New zealand/Dry{(White)

Bottle
Glass

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle
Glass

Bottle

Bottle

A=) T IAL V(EH)NVT ALY 7YY ay b

Sparkling Wine (White) Valdivieso Brut

Drink

¥ 3500
¥700

¥6000

¥ 10000

¥ 3500
¥700

¥ 7500

¥6000

¥ 13800
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Perrier

aH-T—5
Coca Cola

3

VryIVxy—IT—)
Ginger Ale

FL TV a—RA
Orange Juice

Oolong Tea

Soft Drink
VAV NI

Drink

¥600

¥550

¥550

¥550

¥550
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